332 Burnham on Crouch - Chelmsford Sunday and Public Holidays

(Burnham) - Steeple - Maldon - Chelmsford

Sundays

332
Notes
Burnham-on-crouch, Clock Tower, O/s -
Southminster, Railway Station, O/s 07:50
Southminster, High Street, W-bound 07:52
Steeple, The Star, O/s 08:00
Mayland, Mayland Mill, Opp 08:04
Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp 08:09
Latchingdon, The Red Lion, O/s 08:16
Maldon, Milton Road, E-bound 08:27
Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s 08:36
Woodham Mortimer, Oak Corner, Nw-bound 08:44
Danbury, Eves Corner, Nw-bound 08:48
Sandon, Brick Kiln Road, Adj 08:55
Great Baddow, The Blue Lion, o/s 08:58
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 09:08
Chelmsford - Maldon - Steeple - (Burnham)
Sundays

332
Notes
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 19:50
Great Baddow, The Blue Lion, Opp 19:58
Great Baddow, Molrams Lane, Opp 20:00
Danbury, Eves Corner, E-bound 20:08
Woodham Mortimer, Oak Corner, Ne-bound 20:12
Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church, O/s 20:20
Maldon, Milton Road, Adj 20:27
Latchingdon, The Red Lion, Opp 20:38
Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp 20:46
Mayland, Mayland Mill, O/s 20:51
Steeple, The Star, Opp 20:54
Southminster, High Street, E-bound 21:03
Southminster, Railway Station, O/s 21:05

Burnham-on-crouch, Clock Tower, Opp -



	Sheet1

